
911
RS - roboczy (pon-czw)
Strona 1

PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) - Piecowice pętla(31919001) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39, 55-095 Byków
 tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 11 43 12 11 13 44 45 44 45 44 45 13 11 45 12 13 11 45 12 11 12 11 12 11 12
20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI � �

124201 Kochanowskiego 0.650 0.650

24303 Śniadeckich 0.600 1.250

24305NŻ Zacisze 0.500 1.750

24131 Kwidzyńska 0.900 2.650

24133 Brücknera 0.700 3.350

24107 C.H. Korona 1.000 4.350

29101NŻ Zielna 1.000 5.350

29103 Psie Pole 0.300 5.650

29135 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.400 6.050

29137NŻ MULICKA 0.250 6.300

29123NŻ Gorlicka 0.200 6.500

29301NŻ Palacha 0.700 7.200

29303 Zgorzelisko 0.350 7.550

29307 Kurlandzka 0.300 7.850

29305NŻ Mroźna 0.350 8.200

31917002NŻ Wilczyce 0.450 8.650

31917018NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.250 8.900

31917004 Wilczyce - szkoła 0.450 9.350

31917006NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.300 9.650

31917008NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.450 10.100

31917010NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.450 10.550

31917012NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.400 10.950

31917016NŻ Kiełczów - cmentarz 0.550 11.500

31920008 Kiełczów - pętla/Wrocławska 0.450 11.950

31920010NŻ Kiełczów - Zgodna 0.550 12.500

31918011NŻ Kiełczów - Akacjowa 0.500 13.000

31919001 Piecowice 1.950 14.950
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911
RS - roboczy (pon-czw)
Strona 1

Piecowice pętla(31919001) - PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39, 55-095 Byków
 tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 11 43 12 11 13 43 12 11 13 44 45 44 45 44 45 12 13 11 45 12 13 11 12 11 12 11 12
31919001 Piecowice � �

31918010NŻ Kiełczów - Akacjowa 1.900 1.900

31920009NŻ Kiełczów - Boczna 0.450 2.350

31917017 Kiełczów - pętla (Plac Jana Gdaka) 0.700 3.050

31917013NŻ Kiełczów - WODROL 0.500 3.550

31917011NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.450 4.000

31917009NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.250 4.250

31917007NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.400 4.650

31917005NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.550 5.200

31917003 Wilczyce - Borowa 0.300 5.500

31917019NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.450 5.950

31917001NŻ Wilczyce 0.250 6.200

29306NŻ Mroźna 0.350 6.550

29308 Kurlandzka 0.400 6.950

29304 Zgorzelisko 0.300 7.250

29302NŻ Palacha 0.350 7.600

29322 Szewczenki 0.250 7.850

29124NŻ Gorlicka 0.400 8.250

29100NŻ MULICKA 0.350 8.600

29128 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.300 8.900

29104 Psie Pole 0.250 9.150

29102NŻ Zielna 0.250 9.400

24110NŻ C.H. Korona 1.250 10.650

24108 C.H. Korona 0.400 11.050

24134 Brücknera 0.500 11.550

24132 Kwidzyńska 0.900 12.450

24306NŻ Zacisze 0.700 13.150

24304 Śniadeckich 0.400 13.550

124202 Kochanowskiego 0.750 14.300

(20815) PL. GRUNWALDZKI 1.500 15.800
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911
Rozkład sobotni
Strona 1

PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) - Piecowice pętla(31919001) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39, 55-095 Byków tel.
792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 13 92450 14 92450 14 92450 14 92452 15 13 16 92450 93104 14 92452 15 13 16 15 16 91421 16 93104 91421 16
20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI � �

124201 Kochanowskiego 0.650 0.650

24303 Śniadeckich 0.600 1.250

24305NŻ Zacisze 0.500 1.750

24131 Kwidzyńska 0.900 2.650

24133 Brücknera 0.700 3.350

24107 C.H. Korona 1.000 4.350

29101NŻ Zielna 1.000 5.350

29103 Psie Pole 0.300 5.650

29135 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.400 6.050

29137NŻ MULICKA 0.250 6.300

29123NŻ Gorlicka 0.200 6.500

29301NŻ Palacha 0.700 7.200

29303 Zgorzelisko 0.350 7.550

29307 Kurlandzka 0.300 7.850

29305NŻ Mroźna 0.350 8.200

31917002NŻ Wilczyce 0.450 8.650

31917018NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.250 8.900

31917004 Wilczyce - szkoła 0.450 9.350

31917006NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.300 9.650

31917008NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.450 10.100

31917010NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.450 10.550

31917012NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.400 10.950

31917016NŻ Kiełczów - cmentarz 0.550 11.500

31920008 Kiełczów - pętla/Wrocławska 0.450 11.950

31920010NŻ Kiełczów - Zgodna 0.550 12.500

31918011NŻ Kiełczów - Akacjowa 0.500 13.000

31919001 Piecowice 1.950 14.950
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911
Rozkład sobotni
Strona 1

Piecowice pętla(31919001) - PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39, 55-095 Byków tel.
792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 14 13 92450 14 92450 14 92450 93104 14 92452 15 13 16 92450 93104 14 92452 15 16 91421 16 91421 16 93104 91421
31919001 Piecowice � �

31918010NŻ Kiełczów - Akacjowa 1.900 1.900

31920009NŻ Kiełczów - Boczna 0.450 2.350

31917017 Kiełczów - pętla (Plac Jana Gdaka) 0.700 3.050

31917013NŻ Kiełczów - WODROL 0.500 3.550

31917011NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.450 4.000

31917009NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.250 4.250

31917007NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.400 4.650

31917005NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.550 5.200

31917003 Wilczyce - Borowa 0.300 5.500

31917019NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.450 5.950

31917001NŻ Wilczyce 0.250 6.200

29306NŻ Mroźna 0.350 6.550

29308 Kurlandzka 0.400 6.950

29304 Zgorzelisko 0.300 7.250

29302NŻ Palacha 0.350 7.600

29322 Szewczenki 0.250 7.850

29124NŻ Gorlicka 0.400 8.250

29100NŻ MULICKA 0.350 8.600

29128 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.300 8.900

29104 Psie Pole 0.250 9.150

29102NŻ Zielna 0.250 9.400

24110NŻ C.H. Korona 1.250 10.650

24108 C.H. Korona 0.400 11.050

24134 Brücknera 0.500 11.550

24132 Kwidzyńska 0.900 12.450

24306NŻ Zacisze 0.700 13.150

24304 Śniadeckich 0.400 13.550

124202 Kochanowskiego 0.750 14.300

(20815) PL. GRUNWALDZKI 1.500 15.800
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911
Rozkład niedzielny
Strona 1

PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) - Piecowice pętla(31919001) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39, 55-095 Byków tel.
792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 13 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 93102 14 15
20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI � �

124201 Kochanowskiego 0.650 0.650

24303 Śniadeckich 0.600 1.250

24305NŻ Zacisze 0.500 1.750

24131 Kwidzyńska 0.900 2.650

24133 Brücknera 0.700 3.350

24107 C.H. Korona 1.000 4.350

29101NŻ Zielna 1.000 5.350

29103 Psie Pole 0.300 5.650

29135 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.400 6.050

29137NŻ MULICKA 0.250 6.300

29123NŻ Gorlicka 0.200 6.500

29301NŻ Palacha 0.700 7.200

29303 Zgorzelisko 0.350 7.550

29307 Kurlandzka 0.300 7.850

29305NŻ Mroźna 0.350 8.200

31917002NŻ Wilczyce 0.450 8.650

31917018NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.250 8.900

31917004 Wilczyce - szkoła 0.450 9.350

31917006NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.300 9.650

31917008NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.450 10.100

31917010NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.450 10.550

31917012NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.400 10.950

31917016NŻ Kiełczów - cmentarz 0.550 11.500

31920008 Kiełczów - pętla/Wrocławska 0.450 11.950

31920010NŻ Kiełczów - Zgodna 0.550 12.500

31918011NŻ Kiełczów - Akacjowa 0.500 13.000

31919001 Piecowice 1.950 14.950
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911
Rozkład niedzielny
Strona 1

Piecowice pętla(31919001) - PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39, 55-095 Byków tel.
792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 14 13 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 93102 14
31919001 Piecowice � �

31918010NŻ Kiełczów - Akacjowa 1.900 1.900

31920009NŻ Kiełczów - Boczna 0.450 2.350

31917017 Kiełczów - pętla (Plac Jana Gdaka) 0.700 3.050

31917013NŻ Kiełczów - WODROL 0.500 3.550

31917011NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.450 4.000

31917009NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.250 4.250

31917007NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.400 4.650

31917005NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.550 5.200

31917003 Wilczyce - Borowa 0.300 5.500

31917019NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.450 5.950

31917001NŻ Wilczyce 0.250 6.200

29306NŻ Mroźna 0.350 6.550

29308 Kurlandzka 0.400 6.950

29304 Zgorzelisko 0.300 7.250

29302NŻ Palacha 0.350 7.600

29322 Szewczenki 0.250 7.850

29124NŻ Gorlicka 0.400 8.250

29100NŻ MULICKA 0.350 8.600

29128 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.300 8.900

29104 Psie Pole 0.250 9.150

29102NŻ Zielna 0.250 9.400

24110NŻ C.H. Korona 1.250 10.650

24108 C.H. Korona 0.400 11.050

24134 Brücknera 0.500 11.550

24132 Kwidzyńska 0.900 12.450

24306NŻ Zacisze 0.700 13.150

24304 Śniadeckich 0.400 13.550

124202 Kochanowskiego 0.750 14.300

(20815) PL. GRUNWALDZKI 1.500 15.800
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 5:22  6:22  7:22  8:22  9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22

 5:23  6:23  7:23  8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

 5:24  6:24  7:24  8:24  9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

 5:25  6:25  7:25  8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25

 5:26  6:26  7:26  8:26  9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26

 5:27  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27

 5:28  6:28  7:28  8:28  9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

 5:29  6:29  7:29  8:29  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29

 5:30  6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

 5:31  6:31  7:31  8:31  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31

 5:32  6:32  7:32  8:32  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

 5:33  6:33  7:33  8:33  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

 5:34  6:34  7:34  8:34  9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

 5:35  6:35  7:35  8:35  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35

 5:36  6:36  7:36  8:36  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

 5:37  6:37  7:37  8:37  9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37

 5:38  6:38  7:38  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:37

 5:40  6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:39

 5:41  6:41  7:41  8:41  9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:40

 5:42  6:42  7:42  8:42  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:41

 5:44  6:44  7:44  8:44  9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:42

 5:45  6:45  7:45  8:45  9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:43

 5:46  6:46  7:46  8:46  9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:44

 5:48  6:48  7:48  8:48  9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:45

 5:49  6:50  7:50  8:50  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:47



941
RS - roboczy (pon-czw)
Strona 1

Stadion Olimpijski Pd/a(24317) - Szczodre - pętla Pn/a(31341011) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39, 55-095
Byków tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 9 10 9 10 8 10 8 10 9 8 10 9 8 9
24317 Stadion Olimpijski � �

24313NŻ 8 Maja 0.500 0.500

24323NŻ Godebskiego (AWF Wrocław) 0.400 0.900

24315 SĘPOLNO 0.350 1.250

24701NŻ Monopolowa 0.700 1.950

24703 Kolumba 0.300 2.250

24705 Magellana 0.450 2.700

24707 SWOJCZYCE 0.500 3.200

31917006NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 3.550 6.750

31917008NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.450 7.200

31917010NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.450 7.650

31917012NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.400 8.050

31917016NŻ Kiełczów - cmentarz 0.550 8.600

31920008 Kiełczów - pętla/Wrocławska 0.450 9.050

31920010NŻ Kiełczów - Zgodna 0.550 9.600

31918011NŻ Kiełczów - Akacjowa 0.500 10.100

31919001 Piecowice 1.950 12.050

31918015NŻ Kamień - skrzy. Rubinowa 2.600 14.650

31918013NŻ Kamień - skrzy. Diamentowa 0.250 14.900

31918007NŻ Kamień - skrzy. 0.100 15.000

31918005NŻ Kamień - Bursztynowa 0.500 15.500

31918003NŻ Długołęka - Nowy Urząd 1.100 16.600

31918001NŻ Długołęka - Kościół 0.700 17.300

31918009NŻ Długołęka - Broniewskiego/Szkolna 0.450 17.750

31341015NŻ Długołęka - Parkowa/skrzy. 0.400 18.150

31341019NŻ Szczodre - Trzebnicka (na wys. nr 3a) 0.650 18.800

31341013NŻ Szczodre - Trzebnicka 0.700 19.500

31341011 Szczodre - pętla 0.500 20.000

31341009NŻ Szczodre - Szkoła 0.600 0.600

31341007NŻ Szczodre - stawy 1.300 1.900

31341005NŻ Łosice - plac zabaw 1.750 3.650

31341003NŻ Budziwojowice 1.250 4.900

31341017NŻ Łozina - Cmentarz 0.850 5.750

31341001 Łozina - Kościół 0.500 6.250

 5:40  6:40  7:35  8:40  9:40 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:40 17:40 18:40

 5:42  6:42  7:37  8:42  9:42 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:42 17:42 18:42

 5:43  6:43  7:38  8:43  9:43 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:43 17:43 18:43

 5:44  6:44  7:39  8:44  9:44 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:44 17:44 18:44

 5:46  6:46  7:41  8:46  9:46 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:46 17:46 18:45

 5:47  6:47  7:42  8:47  9:47 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:47 17:47 18:46

 5:48  6:48  7:43  8:48  9:48 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:48 17:48 18:47

 5:49  6:49  7:44  8:49  9:49 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:00 16:50 17:50 18:48

 5:56  6:56  7:51  8:56  9:56 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:09 16:59 17:59 18:55

 5:57  6:57  7:52  8:57  9:57 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:10 17:00 18:00 18:56

 5:58  6:58  7:53  8:58  9:58 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:11 17:01 18:01 18:57

 5:59  6:59  7:54  8:59  9:59 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:12 17:02 18:02 18:58

 6:00  7:00  7:55  9:00 10:00 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:13 17:03 18:03 18:59

 6:02  7:02  7:57  9:02 10:02 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:15 17:05 18:05 19:01

 6:03  7:03  7:58  9:03 10:03 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:16 17:06 18:06 19:02

 6:04  7:04  7:59  9:04 10:04 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:17 17:07 18:07 19:03

 6:07  7:07  8:02  9:07 10:07 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:20 17:10 18:10 19:06

 6:11  7:11  8:06  9:11 10:11 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:24 17:14 18:14 19:10

 6:11  7:11  8:06  9:11 10:11 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:24 17:14 18:14 19:10

 6:12  7:12  8:07  9:12 10:12 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:25 17:15 18:15 19:11

 6:13  7:13  8:08  9:13 10:13 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:26 17:16 18:16 19:12

 6:15  7:15  8:10  9:15 10:15 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:28 17:18 18:18 19:14

 6:16  7:16  8:11  9:16 10:16 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:29 17:19 18:19 19:15

 6:17  7:17  8:12  9:17 10:17 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:30 17:20 18:20 19:16

 6:20  7:20  8:15  9:20 10:20 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:33 17:22 18:22 19:18

 6:21  7:21  8:16  9:21 10:21 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:34 17:23 18:23 19:19

 6:22  7:22  8:17  9:22 10:22 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:35 17:24 18:24 19:20

 6:23  7:23  8:19  9:24 10:24 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:37 17:25 18:25 19:21

 8:20 12:35 14:35

 8:22 12:37 14:37

 8:24 12:39 14:39

 8:26 12:41 14:41

 8:27 12:42 14:42

 8:28 12:43 14:43



941
RS - roboczy (pon-czw)
Strona 1

Szczodre - pętla pętla(31341010) - Stadion Olimpijski Pd/a(24317) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39, 55-095
Byków tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 9 9 10 8 9 10 8 10 8 10 9 8 9 8
31453015 Łozina - skrzy. � �

31341016NŻ Łozina - Cmentarz 0.600 0.600

31341002NŻ Budziwojowice 0.800 1.400

31341004NŻ Łosice - plac zabaw 1.350 2.750

31341006NŻ Szczodre - stawy 1.650 4.400

31341008NŻ Szczodre - Szkoła 1.300 5.700

31341010 Szczodre - pętla 0.700 6.400

31341012NŻ Szczodre - Trzebnicka 0.400 0.400

31341018NŻ Długołęka - Parkowa skrzy. Konopnicka 1.000 1.400

31341014NŻ Długołęka - Parkowa/skrzy. 0.500 1.900

31918014NŻ Długołęka - Broniewskiego/Szkolna 0.350 2.250

31918002NŻ Długołęka - Kościół 0.300 2.550

31918004NŻ Długołęka - Nowy Urząd 0.800 3.350

31918006NŻ Kamień - Bursztynowa 1.200 4.550

31918008NŻ Kamień - skrzy. 0.450 5.000

31918012NŻ Kamień - skrzy. Kryształowa 0.550 5.550

31919001 Piecowice 2.450 8.000

31918010NŻ Kiełczów - Akacjowa 1.900 9.900

31920009NŻ Kiełczów - Boczna 0.450 10.350

31917017 Kiełczów - pętla (Plac Jana Gdaka) 0.700 11.050

31917013NŻ Kiełczów - WODROL 0.500 11.550

31917011NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.450 12.000

31917009NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.250 12.250

31917007NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.400 12.650

31917005NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.550 13.200

24708 SWOJCZYCE 3.600 16.800

24706 Magellana 0.550 17.350

24704 Kolumba 0.300 17.650

24702NŻ Monopolowa 0.500 18.150

24316 SĘPOLNO 0.650 18.800

24324NŻ Godebskiego (AWF Wrocław) 0.500 19.300

24314NŻ 8 Maja 0.400 19.700

24317 Stadion Olimpijski 0.700 20.400

 8:50 13:05 15:15

 8:51 13:06 15:16

 8:52 13:07 15:17

 8:54 13:09 15:19

 8:56 13:11 15:21

 8:58 13:13 15:23

 4:50  6:28  7:25  9:00  9:50 10:50 11:50 13:15 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:35 18:45

 4:51  6:30  7:27  9:02  9:52 10:52 11:52 13:17 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:37 18:47

 4:52  6:31  7:28  9:03  9:53 10:53 11:53 13:18 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:38 18:48

 4:53  6:32  7:29  9:04  9:54 10:54 11:54 13:19 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:39 18:49

 4:55  6:35  7:32  9:07  9:57 10:57 11:57 13:22 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:42 18:52

 4:56  6:37  7:34  9:09  9:59 10:59 11:59 13:24 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:44 18:54

 4:57  6:38  7:35  9:10 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:25 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:45 18:55

 4:59  6:40  7:37  9:12 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:27 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:47 18:57

 5:00  6:41  7:38  9:13 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:28 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:48 18:58

 5:01  6:42  7:39  9:14 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:29 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:49 18:59

 5:04  6:45  7:42  9:17 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:32 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:52 19:02

 5:07  6:48  7:45  9:20 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:35 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:55 19:05

 5:08  6:49  7:46  9:21 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:36 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:56 19:06

 5:10  6:51  7:48  8:38  9:23 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:38 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:58 19:08

 5:11  6:52  7:49  8:39  9:24 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:39 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:59 19:09

 5:12  6:53  7:50  8:40  9:25 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:40 14:50 15:50 16:50 18:00 19:10

 5:13  6:54  7:51  8:41  9:26 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:41 14:51 15:51 16:51 18:01 19:11

 5:14  6:55  7:52  8:42  9:27 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:42 14:52 15:52 16:52 18:02 19:12

 5:15  6:56  7:53  8:43  9:28 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:43 14:53 15:53 16:53 18:03 19:13

 5:22  7:04  8:01  8:50  9:35 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:50 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:10 19:20

 5:23  7:06  8:03  8:52  9:36 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:51 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:11 19:21

 5:24  7:07  8:04  8:53  9:37 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:52 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:12 19:22

 5:25  7:08  8:05  8:54  9:38 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:53 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:13 19:23

 5:26  7:10  8:07  8:56  9:40 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:55 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:14 19:24

 5:27  7:11  8:08  8:57  9:41 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:56 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:15 19:25

 5:28  7:12  8:09  8:58  9:42 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:57 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:16 19:26

 5:30  7:14  8:11  9:00  9:44 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:59 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:18 19:28



961
RS - roboczy (pon-czw)
Strona 1

PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) - Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla Z/a(32627703) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska
39, 55-095 Byków tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 91141 91144 91142 91145 91141 91142 91141 91142 91141 91142 91141 91144 91142 91143 91141 91144 91142 91143 91141 91142 91141 91142 91141 91142
20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI � �

124201 Kochanowskiego 0.650 0.650

24303 Śniadeckich 0.600 1.250

24305NŻ Zacisze 0.500 1.750

24131 Kwidzyńska 0.900 2.650

24133 Brücknera 0.700 3.350

24107 C.H. Korona 1.000 4.350

29101NŻ Zielna 1.000 5.350

29103 Psie Pole 0.300 5.650

29135 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.400 6.050

29137NŻ MULICKA 0.250 6.300

29123NŻ Gorlicka 0.200 6.500

29301NŻ Palacha 0.700 7.200

29303 Zgorzelisko 0.350 7.550

29307 Kurlandzka 0.300 7.850

29305NŻ Mroźna 0.350 8.200

31917002NŻ Wilczyce 0.450 8.650

31917018NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.250 8.900

31917004 Wilczyce - szkoła 0.450 9.350

31917006NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.300 9.650

31917008NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.450 10.100

31917010NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.450 10.550

31917012NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.400 10.950

31917016NŻ Kiełczów - cmentarz 0.550 11.500

31920008 Kiełczów - pętla/Wrocławska 0.450 11.950

31920010NŻ Kiełczów - Zgodna 0.550 12.500

31920012NŻ Śliwice 2.050 14.550

31920014NŻ Pietrzykowice 1.500 16.050

31920016NŻ Brzezia Łąka - cmentarz 0.500 16.550

31920018NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Wrocławska 0.450 17.000

31920027NŻ Brzezia Łąka - skrzy. Orzechowa 0.650 17.650

32627602NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Główna 0.800 18.450

32627703 Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla 0.450 18.900

 5:54  6:24  6:54  7:24  7:54  8:54  9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54

 5:55  6:26  6:56  7:26  7:56  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:55 21:55 22:55

 5:56  6:27  6:57  7:28  7:58  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:57 19:57 20:56 21:56 22:56

 5:57  6:28  6:58  7:29  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:29 17:59 18:58 19:58 20:57 21:57 22:57

 5:59  6:30  7:00  7:31  8:01  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:31 18:01 19:00 20:00 20:59 21:59 22:59

 6:00  6:31  7:02  7:33  8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:33 18:03 19:02 20:01 21:00 22:00 23:00

 6:02  6:33  7:04  7:35  8:05  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:35 18:05 19:04 20:03 21:02 22:02 23:01

 6:04  6:35  7:06  7:37  8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:37 18:07 19:06 20:05 21:04 22:04 23:03

 6:05  6:36  7:07  7:38  8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:38 18:08 19:07 20:06 21:05 22:05 23:04

 6:06  6:37  7:09  7:40  8:10  9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:40 18:10 19:09 20:07 21:06 22:06 23:05

 6:07  6:38  7:10  7:41  8:11  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:41 18:11 19:10 20:08 21:07 22:07 23:06

 6:08  6:39  7:11  7:42  8:12  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:42 18:12 19:11 20:09 21:08 22:08 23:06

 6:09  6:40  7:12  7:43  8:13  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:43 18:13 19:12 20:10 21:09 22:09 23:07
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961
RS - roboczy (pon-czw)
Strona 1

Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla Z/a(32627703) - PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska
39, 55-095 Byków tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 91141 91144 91142 91145 91141 91144 91142 91145 91141 91142 91141 91142 91141 91142 91143 91141 91144 91142 91143 91141 91144 91142 91141 91142 91141 91142
32627703 Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla � �

32627501NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Główna 0.500 0.500

31920028NŻ Brzezia Łąka - skrzy. Sportowa 0.700 1.200

31920017NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Wrocławska 0.650 1.850

31920015NŻ Brzezia Łąka - cmentarz 0.450 2.300

31920013NŻ Pietrzykowice 0.500 2.800

31920011NŻ Śliwice 1.500 4.300

31920009NŻ Kiełczów - Boczna 2.050 6.350

31917017 Kiełczów - pętla (Plac Jana Gdaka) 0.700 7.050

31917013NŻ Kiełczów - WODROL 0.500 7.550

31917011NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.450 8.000

31917009NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.250 8.250

31917007NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.400 8.650

31917005NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.550 9.200

31917003 Wilczyce - Borowa 0.300 9.500

31917019NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.450 9.950

31917001NŻ Wilczyce 0.250 10.200

29306NŻ Mroźna 0.350 10.550

29308 Kurlandzka 0.400 10.950

29304 Zgorzelisko 0.300 11.250

29302NŻ Palacha 0.350 11.600

29322 Szewczenki 0.250 11.850

29124NŻ Gorlicka 0.400 12.250

29100NŻ MULICKA 0.350 12.600

29128 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.300 12.900

29104 Psie Pole 0.250 13.150

29102NŻ Zielna 0.250 13.400

24110NŻ C.H. Korona 1.250 14.650

24108 C.H. Korona 0.400 15.050

24134 Brücknera 0.500 15.550

24132 Kwidzyńska 0.900 16.450

24306NŻ Zacisze 0.700 17.150

24304 Śniadeckich 0.400 17.550

124202 Kochanowskiego 0.750 18.300

20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI 1.500 19.800
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961
Rozkład sobotni
Strona 1

PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) - Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla Z/a(32627703) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39,
55-095 Byków tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 91114 91113 92452 91113 92452 91113 91116 92450 93104 91114 92452 91115 91113 91116 92450 93104 91114 92452 93104 91114 93104 91421 91116 93104
20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI � �

124201 Kochanowskiego 0.650 0.650

24303 Śniadeckich 0.600 1.250

24305NŻ Zacisze 0.500 1.750

24131 Kwidzyńska 0.900 2.650

24133 Brücknera 0.700 3.350

24107 C.H. Korona 1.000 4.350

29101NŻ Zielna 1.000 5.350

29103 Psie Pole 0.300 5.650

29135 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.400 6.050

29137NŻ MULICKA 0.250 6.300

29123NŻ Gorlicka 0.200 6.500

29301NŻ Palacha 0.700 7.200

29303 Zgorzelisko 0.350 7.550

29307 Kurlandzka 0.300 7.850

29305NŻ Mroźna 0.350 8.200

31917002NŻ Wilczyce 0.450 8.650

31917018NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.250 8.900

31917004 Wilczyce - szkoła 0.450 9.350

31917006NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.300 9.650

31917008NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.450 10.100

31917010NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.450 10.550

31917012NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.400 10.950

31917016NŻ Kiełczów - cmentarz 0.550 11.500

31920008 Kiełczów - pętla/Wrocławska 0.450 11.950

31920010NŻ Kiełczów - Zgodna 0.550 12.500

31920012NŻ Śliwice 2.050 14.550

31920014NŻ Pietrzykowice 1.500 16.050

31920016NŻ Brzezia Łąka - cmentarz 0.500 16.550

31920018NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Wrocławska 0.450 17.000

31920027NŻ Brzezia Łąka - skrzy. Orzechowa 0.650 17.650

32627602NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Główna 0.800 18.450

32627703 Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla 0.450 18.900
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 6:18  7:19  8:19  9:20 10:20 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:18 21:17 22:17 23:15

 6:19  7:20  8:20  9:21 10:21 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:19 21:18 22:18 23:16

 6:20  7:21  8:21  9:22 10:22 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:20 21:19 22:19 23:17

 6:22  7:23  8:23  9:24 10:24 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:22 21:21 22:21 23:18

 6:23  7:24  8:24  9:25 10:25 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:23 21:22 22:22 23:19

 6:27  7:28  8:28  9:29 10:29 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:27 21:26 22:26 23:22

 6:29  7:30  8:30  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:29 21:28 22:28 23:24

 6:30  7:31  8:31  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:30 21:29 22:29 23:25

 6:31  7:32  8:32  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:31 21:30 22:30 23:26

 6:32  7:33  8:33  9:34 10:34 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:32 21:31 22:31 23:27

 6:33  7:34  8:34  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:33 21:32 22:32 23:28

 6:34  7:35  8:35  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:34 21:33 22:33 23:29



961
Rozkład sobotni
Strona 1

Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla Z/a(32627703) - PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39,
55-095 Byków tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 91113 92450 91114 91113 92452 91113 92452 91115 91113 91116 92450 93104 91114 92452 91115 91113 91116 92450 93104 91114 93104 91114 93104 91421 91116
32627703 Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla � �

32627501NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Główna 0.500 0.500

31920028NŻ Brzezia Łąka - skrzy. Sportowa 0.700 1.200

31920017NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Wrocławska 0.650 1.850

31920015NŻ Brzezia Łąka - cmentarz 0.450 2.300

31920013NŻ Pietrzykowice 0.500 2.800

31920011NŻ Śliwice 1.500 4.300

31920009NŻ Kiełczów - Boczna 2.050 6.350

31917017 Kiełczów - pętla (Plac Jana Gdaka) 0.700 7.050

31917013NŻ Kiełczów - WODROL 0.500 7.550

31917011NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.450 8.000

31917009NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.250 8.250

31917007NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.400 8.650

31917005NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.550 9.200

31917003 Wilczyce - Borowa 0.300 9.500

31917019NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.450 9.950

31917001NŻ Wilczyce 0.250 10.200

29306NŻ Mroźna 0.350 10.550

29308 Kurlandzka 0.400 10.950

29304 Zgorzelisko 0.300 11.250

29302NŻ Palacha 0.350 11.600

29322 Szewczenki 0.250 11.850

29124NŻ Gorlicka 0.400 12.250

29100NŻ MULICKA 0.350 12.600

29128 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.300 12.900

29104 Psie Pole 0.250 13.150

29102NŻ Zielna 0.250 13.400

24110NŻ C.H. Korona 1.250 14.650

24108 C.H. Korona 0.400 15.050

24134 Brücknera 0.500 15.550

24132 Kwidzyńska 0.900 16.450

24306NŻ Zacisze 0.700 17.150

24304 Śniadeckich 0.400 17.550

124202 Kochanowskiego 0.750 18.300

20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI 1.500 19.800

 4:38  5:38  6:38  7:38  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38

 4:39  5:39  6:39  7:39  8:39  9:39 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39

 4:40  5:40  6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

 4:41  5:41  6:41  7:41  8:41  9:41 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

 4:42  5:42  6:42  7:42  8:42  9:42 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

 4:43  5:43  6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

 4:45  5:45  6:45  7:45  8:45  9:45 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

 4:48  5:48  6:48  7:48  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48

 4:50  5:50  6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50

 4:51  5:51  6:51  7:51  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51

 4:52  5:52  6:52  7:52  8:52  9:52 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52

 4:53  5:53  6:53  7:53  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53

 4:54  5:54  6:54  7:54  8:54  9:54 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54

 4:55  5:55  6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

 4:56  5:56  6:56  7:56  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56

 4:57  5:57  6:57  7:57  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57

 4:58  5:58  6:58  7:58  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58

 4:59  5:59  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

 5:00  6:00  7:00  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

 5:01  6:01  7:01  8:01  9:01 10:01 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01

 5:02  6:02  7:02  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

 5:03  6:03  7:03  8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

 5:04  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

 5:05  6:05  7:05  8:05  9:05 10:05 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

 5:06  6:06  7:06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

 5:07  6:07  7:07  8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

 5:08  6:08  7:08  8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:07

 5:10  6:10  7:10  8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:09

 5:11  6:11  7:11  8:11  9:11 10:11 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:10

 5:12  6:12  7:12  8:12  9:13 10:13 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:11

 5:14  6:14  7:14  8:14  9:15 10:15 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:12

 5:15  6:15  7:15  8:15  9:16 10:16 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:13

 5:16  6:16  7:16  8:16  9:17 10:17 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:14

 5:18  6:18  7:18  8:18  9:19 10:19 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:15

 5:19  6:20  7:20  8:20  9:21 10:21 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:17



961
Rozkład niedzielny
Strona 1

PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) - Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla Z/a(32627703) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39,
55-095 Byków tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 91114 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91114 91115 93102
20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI � �

124201 Kochanowskiego 0.650 0.650

24303 Śniadeckich 0.600 1.250

24305NŻ Zacisze 0.500 1.750

24131 Kwidzyńska 0.900 2.650

24133 Brücknera 0.700 3.350

24107 C.H. Korona 1.000 4.350

29101NŻ Zielna 1.000 5.350

29103 Psie Pole 0.300 5.650

29135 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.400 6.050

29137NŻ MULICKA 0.250 6.300

29123NŻ Gorlicka 0.200 6.500

29301NŻ Palacha 0.700 7.200

29303 Zgorzelisko 0.350 7.550

29307 Kurlandzka 0.300 7.850

29305NŻ Mroźna 0.350 8.200

31917002NŻ Wilczyce 0.450 8.650

31917018NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.250 8.900

31917004 Wilczyce - szkoła 0.450 9.350

31917006NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.300 9.650

31917008NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.450 10.100

31917010NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.450 10.550

31917012NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.400 10.950

31917016NŻ Kiełczów - cmentarz 0.550 11.500

31920008 Kiełczów - pętla/Wrocławska 0.450 11.950

31920010NŻ Kiełczów - Zgodna 0.550 12.500

31920012NŻ Śliwice 2.050 14.550

31920014NŻ Pietrzykowice 1.500 16.050

31920016NŻ Brzezia Łąka - cmentarz 0.500 16.550

31920018NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Wrocławska 0.450 17.000

31920027NŻ Brzezia Łąka - skrzy. Orzechowa 0.650 17.650

32627602NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Główna 0.800 18.450

32627703 Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla 0.450 18.900

 5:54  6:54  7:54  8:54  9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54

 5:55  6:56  7:56  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:55 21:55 22:55

 5:56  6:57  7:57  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:56 21:56 22:56

 5:57  6:58  7:58  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:57 21:57 22:57

 5:59  7:00  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 20:59 21:59 22:59

 6:00  7:01  8:01  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:01 21:00 22:00 23:00

 6:02  7:03  8:03  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:03 21:02 22:02 23:01

 6:04  7:05  8:05  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:05 21:04 22:04 23:03

 6:05  7:06  8:06  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:06 21:05 22:05 23:04

 6:06  7:07  8:07  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:07 21:06 22:06 23:05

 6:07  7:08  8:08  9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:08 21:07 22:07 23:06

 6:08  7:09  8:09  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:09 21:08 22:08 23:06

 6:09  7:10  8:10  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:10 21:09 22:09 23:07

 6:10  7:11  8:11  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:11 21:10 22:10 23:08

 6:11  7:12  8:12  9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:12 21:11 22:11 23:09

 6:12  7:13  8:13  9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:13 21:12 22:12 23:10

 6:13  7:14  8:14  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:14 21:13 22:13 23:11

 6:14  7:15  8:15  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:15 21:14 22:14 23:12

 6:15  7:16  8:16  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:16 21:15 22:15 23:13

 6:16  7:17  8:17  9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:16 21:15 22:15 23:13

 6:17  7:18  8:18  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:17 21:16 22:16 23:14

 6:18  7:19  8:19  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:18 21:17 22:17 23:15

 6:19  7:20  8:20  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:19 21:18 22:18 23:16

 6:20  7:21  8:21  9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:20 21:19 22:19 23:17

 6:22  7:23  8:23  9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:22 21:21 22:21 23:18

 6:23  7:24  8:24  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:23 21:22 22:22 23:19

 6:27  7:28  8:28  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:27 21:26 22:26 23:22

 6:29  7:30  8:30  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:29 21:28 22:28 23:24

 6:30  7:31  8:31  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:30 21:29 22:29 23:25

 6:31  7:32  8:32  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:31 21:30 22:30 23:26

 6:32  7:33  8:33  9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:32 21:31 22:31 23:27

 6:33  7:34  8:34  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:33 21:32 22:32 23:28

 6:34  7:35  8:35  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:34 21:33 22:33 23:29



961
Rozkład niedzielny
Strona 1

Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla Z/a(32627703) - PL. GRUNWALDZKI 911(20925) LINIĘ OBSŁUGUJE: PT KŁOSOK Sp. z o.o. -  ul. Wrocławska 39,
55-095 Byków tel. 792 700 440 / mail:  dlugoleka@klosok.euRozkład ważny od: 03.11.2025 

Numer brygady km suma 91113 91115 91114 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91113 93102 91114 91115
32627703 Brzezia Łąka - Główna pętla � �

32627501NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Główna 0.500 0.500

31920028NŻ Brzezia Łąka - skrzy. Sportowa 0.700 1.200

31920017NŻ Brzezia Łąka - Wrocławska 0.650 1.850

31920015NŻ Brzezia Łąka - cmentarz 0.450 2.300

31920013NŻ Pietrzykowice 0.500 2.800

31920011NŻ Śliwice 1.500 4.300

31920009NŻ Kiełczów - Boczna 2.050 6.350

31917017 Kiełczów - pętla (Plac Jana Gdaka) 0.700 7.050

31917013NŻ Kiełczów - WODROL 0.500 7.550

31917011NŻ Kiełczów - osiedle 0.450 8.000

31917009NŻ Wilczyce - Sosnowa 0.250 8.250

31917007NŻ Wilczyce - Dębowa 0.400 8.650

31917005NŻ Wilczyce - Dworska 0.550 9.200

31917003 Wilczyce - Borowa 0.300 9.500

31917019NŻ Wilczyce - Wrocławska (na wys. nr 1F) 0.450 9.950

31917001NŻ Wilczyce 0.250 10.200

29306NŻ Mroźna 0.350 10.550

29308 Kurlandzka 0.400 10.950

29304 Zgorzelisko 0.300 11.250

29302NŻ Palacha 0.350 11.600

29322 Szewczenki 0.250 11.850

29124NŻ Gorlicka 0.400 12.250

29100NŻ MULICKA 0.350 12.600

29128 Psie Pole (Rondo Lotników Polskich) 0.300 12.900

29104 Psie Pole 0.250 13.150

29102NŻ Zielna 0.250 13.400

24110NŻ C.H. Korona 1.250 14.650

24108 C.H. Korona 0.400 15.050

24134 Brücknera 0.500 15.550

24132 Kwidzyńska 0.900 16.450

24306NŻ Zacisze 0.700 17.150

24304 Śniadeckich 0.400 17.550

124202 Kochanowskiego 0.750 18.300

20925 PL. GRUNWALDZKI 1.500 19.800

 4:38  5:38  6:38  7:38  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38

 4:39  5:39  6:39  7:39  8:39  9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39

 4:40  5:40  6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

 4:41  5:41  6:41  7:41  8:41  9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

 4:42  5:42  6:42  7:42  8:42  9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

 4:43  5:43  6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

 4:45  5:45  6:45  7:45  8:45  9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

 4:48  5:48  6:48  7:48  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48

 4:50  5:50  6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50

 4:51  5:51  6:51  7:51  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51

 4:52  5:52  6:52  7:52  8:52  9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52

 4:53  5:53  6:53  7:53  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53

 4:54  5:54  6:54  7:54  8:54  9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54

 4:55  5:55  6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

 4:56  5:56  6:56  7:56  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56

 4:57  5:57  6:57  7:57  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57

 4:58  5:58  6:58  7:58  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58

 4:59  5:59  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

 5:00  6:00  7:00  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

 5:01  6:01  7:01  8:01  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01

 5:02  6:02  7:02  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

 5:03  6:03  7:03  8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

 5:04  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

 5:05  6:05  7:05  8:05  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

 5:06  6:06  7:06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

 5:07  6:07  7:07  8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

 5:08  6:08  7:08  8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:07

 5:10  6:10  7:10  8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:09

 5:11  6:11  7:11  8:11  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:10

 5:12  6:12  7:12  8:12  9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:11

 5:14  6:14  7:14  8:14  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:12

 5:15  6:15  7:15  8:15  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:13

 5:16  6:16  7:16  8:16  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:14

 5:18  6:18  7:18  8:18  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:15

 5:19  6:20  7:20  8:20  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:17


